
 
 

European Oven Elements 

   

Image Part 
Size mm 

(HxW or Int 
Dia) 

Description 

  
 
 
 
FE-07 
4812 259 
28947 

IM101-01 

 
 
 
 
 

186 

 
 
 
FAN FORCED 

ELEMENT TRIPLE 
RING SHORT NECK 

2300W T/S LA 
GERMANIA 

  
 
 
 
 

524022600 
IM101-02 

B606045 

 
 
 
 
 

186 

 
 
 
FAN FORCED 

ELEMENT TRIPLE 
RING SHORT NECK 
3000W TO SUIT LA 

GERMANIA 

  
 
 
 
 

IM102-01 

B606094 

 
 
 
 
 

375 x 425 

 
 
 
 
BOTTOM ELEMENT 

1800W T/S LA 
GERMANIA 

  
 
 
 
FE-08 
9666 

1170000136 

IM11-01 

 
 
 
 
 

186 

 

FAN FORCED 
ELEMENT TRIPLE 
RING LONG NECK 

2300W TO SUIT 
TECHNIKA, BLANCO, 

LINEA, BAUMATIC, 
LOFRA, ETC 



 
 

European Oven Elements 
 

Image Part 
Size mm 

(HxW or Int Dia) Description 

  
 
 
 
I482290 
OVT211 
IM12-01 
1251R938 
IRCA 

 
 
 
 
 

347 x 340 

 
 
 

TOP/BOTTOM 
ELEMENT 160MM 
PLATE 1300W T/S 

TECHNIKA 

  
 
 
 
IM12-02 
104413 
1170000708 
4104413 
945510 
3136821 
945660 

 
 
 
 
 

325 x 347 

 
 
 
 
BOTTOM ELEMENT 

1300W T/S 
TECHNIKA 

  
 
 
 

10540 
OVT213 
IM12-03 

 
 
 
 
 

338 x 347 

 
 
 

TOP/BOTTOM 
ELEMENT 100MM 
PLATE 1300W T/S 

TECHNIKA 

  
 
 
 

I117000010 
IM12-04 
0239R007 

 
 
 
 
 

315 x 209 

 
 
 

TOP/BOTTOM 
ELEMENT 160MM 
PLATE 1350W T/S 

TECHNIKA 



 
 

European Oven Elements 

  

  
 
 

  

 

Image Part 
Size mm 

(HxW or Int Dia) Description 

  
 
 
 
 
3136719 
IM12-05 

 
 
 
 
 

320 x 217 

 
 
 

TOP/BOTTOM 
ELEMENT 100MM 
PLATE 1800W T/S 

TECHNIKA 

  
 
 
 
IM12-06 

 
 
 
 
 

389 x 282 

 
 
 
 

BOTTOM ELEMENT 
1200W 

  
 
 
 

1170000004 
IM13-01 

 
 
 
 
 
339 x 312 

 
 
 

GRILL ELEMENT 
160MM PLATE 
900/1350W T/S 

TECHNIKA 

  
 
 
 
 

IM13-02 

 
 
 
 
 

345 x 350 

 
 
 
 

GRILL ELEMENT 
900/1350W 



 
 

European Oven Elements 

  

 
 

Image Part 
Size mm 

(HxW or Int Dia) Description 

  
 
 
 
 

FE-06 
20.40655.000 

IM21-01 
203174 
10758 

 
 
 
 
 

186 

 
 

FAN FORCED 
ELEMENT DUAL 

RING SHORT NECK 
WITH 4MM SCREWS 

2100W T/S SMEG 
OMEGA TECHNIKA 

  
 
 
 

FE-07 

IM21-02 

 
 
 
 
 

186 

 
 

FAN FORCED 
ELEMENT DUAL 

RING SHORT NECK 
WITH 4MM SCREWS 

2600W T/S SMEG 
OMEGA TECHNIKA 

  
 
 
 
FE-06 
524022100 

IM21-04 
3130434 

10110510 

 
 
 
 
 

186 

 
 
 
 

FAN FORCED 
ELEMENT 2000W 

  
 
 
 
 

FE-07 
IM21-05 

 
 
 
 
 

186 

 
 

FAN FORCED 
ELEMENT TRIPLE 

RING SHORT NECK 
2700W WITH 4mm 

SCREWS 



 
 

European Oven Elements 

  

 
 

Image Part 
Size mm 

(HxW or Int Dia) Description 

  
 
 
 
 

13757 
806890593 
IM21-06 

 
 
 
 
 

186 

 
 

FAN FORCED OVEN 
ELEMENT DUAL 

RING SHORT NECK 
CENTRE MOUNT 
HOLE 1550W T/S 

SMEG 

  
 
 
 
FE-06 
IM21-07 
806890591 

 
 
 
 
 
186 

 
 
 

FAN ELEMENT 
CENTRE MOUNT 

SCREW 2000W 240V 
T/S SMEG 

  
 
 
 
 

IM21-08 

 
 
 
 
 

186 

 
 
 

FAN ELEMENT 
CENTRE MOUNT 

HOLE 2700W 240V 
T/S SMEG 

  
 
 
 

10110509 
IM22-01 

 
 
 
 
 
381 X 278 

 
 
 

TOP/BOTTOM 
ELEMENT WITH 4MM 
SCREWS 1000W T/S 

SMEG OMEGA 



 
 

European Oven Elements 

  

 
 

Image Part 
Size mm 

(HxW or Int Dia) Description 

  
 
 
 

10792 
2035557 
IM22-02 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
316 X 312 

 
 
 

TOP/BOTTOM 
ELEMENT WITH 4MM 
SCREWS 2000W T/S 

SMEG OMEGA 

  
 
 
 

10110511 
10543 
IM22-03 

 
 
 
 
 
342 X 306 

 
 
 
 
GRILL ELEMENT 
WITH SCREWS 

1800W T/S OMEGA 

  
 
 
 
 
IM22-04 

 
 
 
 
 
371 X 398 

 
 
 

BOTTOM ELEMENT 
WITH SCREWS 

1415W T/S SMEG 
OMEGA 

  
 
 
 
 
IM22-05 

 
 
 
 
 
365 X 205 

 
 
 
 
BOTTOM ELEMENT 

750W T/S SMEG 
OMEGA 



 
 

European Oven Elements 

  

 
 

Image Part 
Size mm 

(HxW or Int Dia) Description 

  
 
 
 
 
IM22-06 

 
 
 
 
 
360 X 380 

 
 
 
 
BOTTOM ELEMENT 

1300W T/S SMEG 
OMEGA 

  
 
 
 
 

 
IM22-07 

 
 
 
 
 
400 X 649 

 
 
 
 
BOTTOM ELEMENT 

1800W T/S SMEG 
OMEGA 

  
 
 
 
 

12895 
IM23-01 

 
 
 
 
 

379 X 361 

 
 
 

GRILL ELEMENT 
WITH 4MM SCREWS 

1000/1800W T/S 
SMEG OMEGA 

  
 
 
 
10110495 
3130809 

IM23-02 

 
 
 
 
 

338 X 350 

 
 
 

GRILL ELEMENT 
WITH 4MM SCREWS 

3100W T/S SMEG 
OMEGA 



 
 

European Oven Elements 

  

 
 

Image Part 
Size mm 

(HxW or Int Dia) Description 

  
 
 
 
 

IM23-03 

 
 
 
 
 

397 x 382 

 
 
 
 

Oven Element 1200W 
T/S Smeg 

  
 
 
 
 

IM23-04 

 
 
 
 
 

385 x 517 

 
 
 
 
DUAL GRILL 

ELEMENT 1050/750W 
T/S SMEG OMEGA 

  
 
 
 
 

10771 

806890470 
IM23-05 

 
 
 
 
 

367 x 540 

 
 
 

DUAL GRILL 
ELEMENT 

1050/2800W T/S 
SMEG OMEGA 

  
 
 
 
 

IM23-06 

 
 
 
 
 

372 x 540 

 
 
 

DUAL GRILL 
ELEMENT 

1415/1742W T/S 
SMEG OMEGA 



 
 

European Oven Elements 

  

 
 

Image Part 
Size mm 

(HxW or Int Dia) Description 

  
 
 
 
 

IM23-07 

 
 
 
 
 

385 x 622 

 
 
 
 
DUAL GRILL 

ELEMENT 4100W T/S 
SMEG OMEGA 

  
 
 
 
 

IM23-08 

 
 
 
 
 

353 x 226 

 
 
 
 
DUAL GRILL 

ELEMENT 650/1400W 
T/S SMEG OMEGA 

  
 
 
 
 

IM23-09 

 
 
 
 
 

365 x 384 

 
 
 
 
DUAL GRILL 

ELEMENT 762/1305W 
T/S SMEG OMEGA 

  
 
 
 
 

IM23-10 

 
 
 
 
 

354 x 425 

 
 
 
 
DUAL GRILL 

ELEMENT 800/2000W 
T/S SMEG OMEGA 



 
 

European Oven Elements 

  

 
 

Image Part 
Size mm 

(HxW or Int Dia) Description 

  
 
 
 
 

IM23-11 

 
 
 
 
 

370 x 540 

 
 
 

DUAL GRILL 
ELEMENT 

1050/2800W T/S 
SMEG OMEGA 

  
 
 
 
 

IM23-12 

806890409 

10765 

 
 
 
 
 

368 x 385 

 
 
 

DUAL GRILL 
ELEMENT 

1000/1700W T/S 
SMEG OMEGA 

  
 
 
 
FE-13 
A/458/34 
10252 
IM31-01 

 
 
 
 
 

186 

 
 
 

FAN FORCED 
ELEMENT DUAL 

RING LONG NECK 
2515W T/S ILVE 

  
 
 
 
A/458/46 
3130518 

IM32-01 

 
 
 
 
 
301 x 316 

 
 
 
 
TOP/BOTTOM 

ELEMENT 1740W T/S 
ILVE 



 
 

European Oven Elements 

 

 

Image Part 
Size mm 

(HxW or Int Dia) Description 

  
 
 
 
A/458/02 
10499 

IM32-02 

 
 
 
 
 

356 x 358 

 
 
 
 
TOP/BOTTOM 

ELEMENT 1415W T/S 
ILVE 

  
 
 
 
 

A/458/72 

113203 

IM32-03 

 
 
 
 
 

360 x 495 

 
 
 
 
TOP/BOTTOM 

ELEMENT 1635W T/S 
ILVE 

  
 
 
 
 
IM32-04 

 
 
 
 
 
352 x 348 

 
 
 
 
TOP/BOTTOM 

ELEMENT 900W T/S 
ILVE 

  
 
 
 
A/458/38 
10558 
IM33-01 
3130737 
GL033-01 

 
 
 
 
 
390 x 512 

 
 
 
 

GRILL ELEMENT 
1000/2400W T/S ILVE 



 
 

European Oven Elements 

  

 
 

Image Part 
Size mm 

(HxW or Int Dia) Description 

  
 
 
 
 

FE-06 

IM41-01 

M00316941 

I524022100 

114101 

 
 
 
 
 

186 

 
 
 

FAN FORCED 
ELEMENT DUAL 

RING SHORT NECK 
2000W T/S BOMPANI 

  
 
 
 
 
 
IM42-01 
M0031701101 

 
 
 
 
 

345 x 306 

 
 
 
 

BOTTOM ELEMENT 
1500W T/S BOMPANI 

  
 
 
 
 

IM42-02 

EU066 

 
 
 
 
 

379 x 642 

 
 
 
 

BOTTOM ELEMENT 
1650W T/S BOMPANI 

  
 
 
 
 

IM42-03 

M00317013 

M00317054 

 

 
 
 
 
 

311 X 226 

 
 
 
 

TOP GRILL ELEMENT 
2000W T/S BOMPANI 



 
 

European Oven Elements 

  

 
 

Image Part 
Size mm 

(HxW or Int Dia) Description 

  
 
 
 
 

IM43-01 

114301 

03743 

 
 
 
 
 

331 x 307 

 
 
 
 

TOP GRILL ELEMENT 
2700W T/S BOMPANI 

  
 
 
 
 
IM43-02 

 
 
 
 
 
397 x 640 

 
 
 
 

TOP GRILL ELEMENT 
3550W T/S BOMPANI 

  
 
 
 
 

203174 

IM51-02 

 
 
 
 
 

186 

 
 

FAN FORCED 
ELEMENT DUAL 

RING SHORT NECK 
2300W T/S BLANCO 

SMEG TECHNIKA 

  
 
 
 
 
 
203174 
IM51-03 

 
 
 
 
 
186 

 
 
 

FAN FORCED 
ELEMENT DUAL 

RING SHORT NECK 
2400W 



 
 

European Oven Elements 

  

 

Image Part 
Size mm 

(HxW or Int 
Dia) 

Description 

  
 
 
 
 
 
IM52-01 
4628 
040199009927R 
VX160000 
3130810 
R2100011 
R2100004 

 
 
 
 
 

185 

 
 
 
 

BOTTOM ELEMENT 
1000W T/S BLANCO 

  
 
 
 
 

IM52-02 

040118009910R 

 
 
 
 
 

340 x 462 

 
 
 
 

BOTTOM ELEMENT 
1400W T/S BLANCO 

  
 
 

IM53-01 

VX410000 

10495 

R2100006 

040199009978R 

040199009922R 

 
 
 
 
 

326 x 371 

 
 
 
 
GRILL ELEMENT 

800/1600W 220V T/S 
BLANCO 

  
 
 
 
 

IM53-02 

040199009961R 

 
 
 
 
 

302 x 396 

 
 
 
 
GRILL ELEMENT 

800/1800W 230V T/S 
BLANCO 



 
 

European Oven Elements 

  

 
 

Image Part 
Size mm 

(HxW or Int 
Dia) 

Description 

  
 
 
 
 

IM53-03 

 
 
 
 
 

343 X 278 

 
 
 
 

GRILL ELEMENT 
1800W 

  
 
 
 
 

IM61-01 

 
 
 
 
 

180 

 
 
 
 
DUAL RING F/F 

ELEMENT 2000W T/S 
ARISTON 

  
 
 
 
 

IM61-02 

 
 
 
 
 

180 

 
 
 
 

DUAL RING F/F 
ELEMENT 1600W 

  
 
IM61-03 
A141180 
16002033500 
3130410 
1170000703 
W60326 
19H687 

 
 
 
 
 

186 

 
 
 
 
TRIPLE RING FAN 

FORCED ELEMENT 
LONG NECK 2800W 



 
 

European Oven Elements 

  

 
 

Image Part 
Size mm 

(HxW or Int Dia) Description 

  
 
 
 
 

IM62-01 

A045431 

 
 
 
 
 

375 x 307 

 
 
 
 
BOTTOM OVEN 

ELEMENT 1200W T/S 
ARISTON 

  
 
 
 
 

IM62-02 

 
 
 
 
 

377 x 320 

 
 
 
 
BOTTOM OVEN 

ELEMENT 1500W T/S 
ARISTON 

  
 
 
 
 

IM62-03 

 
 
 
 
 

383 x 320 

 
 
 
 
BOTTOM OVEN 

ELEMENT 1500W T/S 
ARISTON 

  
 
 
 
 

IM62-04 

A081590 

A288252 

 
 
 
 
 

377 x 320 

 
 
 
 
BOTTOM OVEN 

ELEMENT 1200W T/S 
ARISTON 



 
 

European Oven Elements 

  

 
 

Image Part 
Size mm 

(HxW or Int 
Dia) 

Description 

  
 
 
 
 

IM62-05 

481925928748 

A141176 

A049943 

 
 
 
 
 

371 x 505 

 
 
 
 
BOTTOM OVEN 

ELEMENT 1300W T/S 
ARISTON 

  
 
 
 
 

IM62-06 

 
 
 
 
 

350 x 517 

 
 
 
 

BOTTOM OVEN 
ELEMENT 1550W 

  
 
 
 
 

IM63-01 

A045430 

 
 
 
 
 

350 x 299 

 
 
 
 
DUAL GRILL 

ELEMENT 1200/800W 
T/S ARISTON 

  
 
 
 
 

IM63-02 

 
 
 
 
 

375 x 287 

 
 
 
 

GRILL ELEMENT 
2700W T/S ARISTON 



 
 

European Oven Elements 

  

 
 

Image Part 
Size mm 

(HxW or Int 
Dia) 

Description 

  
 
 
 
 

IM63-03 

 
 
 
 
 

375 x 288 

 
 
 
 

GRILL ELEMENT 
2700W T/S ARISTON 

  
 
 
 
 

IM63-04 

A081591 

C00081591 

 
 
 
 
 

375 x 288 

 
 
 
 

GRILL ELEMENT 
2250W T/S ARISTON 

  
 
 

IM63-05 

A141175 

481925928679 

C00081591 

500190 

A081591 

 
 
 
 
 

340 x 480 

 
 
 
DUAL GRILL 

ELEMENT 
1050/2000W T/S 

ARISTON & 
TECHNIKA 

  
 
 
 
 

IM63-06 

 
 
 
 
 

342 x 351 

 
 
 
 
DUAL GRILL 

ELEMENT 2000/900W 
T/S BAUMATIC 



 
 

European Oven Elements 

  

 
 

Image Part 
Size mm 

(HxW or Int 
Dia) 

Description 

  
 
 
 
 

IM63-07 

M521170000775 

481225928838 

1656128 

 
 
 
 
 

367 x 
539 

 
 
 
 
DUAL GRILL 

ELEMENT 
1050/2500W 

  
 
 
 
 

IM72-01 

 
 
 
 
 

352 x 
532 

 
 
 
 

BOTTOM ELEMENT 
2050W 230V 

  
 
 
 
 

IM72-02 

 
 
 
 
 

404 x 
346 

 
 
 
 
GRILL ELEMENT 
1400W 230V T/S 

DELONGHI 

  
 
 
 
 
FE-02 
KM006 
IM81-01 
CK006 
10247 
7400901 
03428 

 
 
 
 
 

186 

 
 

FAN FORCED 
ELEMENT DUAL 

RING SHORT NECK 
2150W T/S 

KLEENMAID 
TECHNOCOOK 



 
 

European Oven Elements 

  

 
 

Image Part 
Size mm 

(HxW or Int Dia) Description 

  
 
 
 
 
 
FE-13 
IM81-02 
77X2277 
G349201 
81040 

 
 
 
 
 

186 

 
 
 
 
FAN FORCED 

ELEMENT 2000W T/S 
KLEENMAID 

  
 
 
 
 

IM81-03 

 
 
 
 
 

195 

 
 
 

DUAL RING FAN 
FORCED ELEMENT 
2200W WITH 4MM 

SCREWS 

  
 
 
 
 
IM82-01 
CK421 

 
 
 
 
 
319 x 210 

 
 
 

TOP/BOTTOM 
ELEMENT 1800W T/S 

KLEENMAID 

  
 
 
 
 

IM83-01 

 
 
 
 
 

390 x 345 

 
 
 
 
GRILL ELEMENT 

550/2750W T/S 
KLEENMAID 



 
 

European Oven Elements 

  

 
 

Image Part 
Size mm 

(HxW or Int Dia) Description 

  
 
 
 
 
 
IM83-02 
1125 
822631 
BP240000 

 
 
 
 
 

346 x 341 

 
 
 
 
GRILL ELEMENT 

800/1800W T/S 
KLEENMAID 

  
 
 
 
 

IM91-02 

10366 

 

 
 
 
 
 

190 

 
 
 

FAN FORCED 
ELEMENT L/NECK 

ANGLE UNIVERSAL 
2000W 

  
 
 
 
 

IM91-04 

10406 

VX180000 

 
 
 
 
 

186 

 
 
 

FAN FORCED 
ELEMENT L/NECK 
DUAL RING IRCA 

2000W 

  
 
 
 
 

IM91-05 

 
 
 
 
 

186 

 
 
 
 
FAN FORCED 

ELEMENT L/NECK 
HERMETIC 2500W 



 
 

European Oven Elements 

  

 
 

Image Part 
Size mm 

(HxW or Int Dia) Description 

  
 
 
 
 

IM91-07 

119107 

 
 
 
 
 

190 

 
 
 

FAN FORCED 
ELEMENT DUAL 

RING SHORT NECK 
2000W 205MM DIA 

  
 
 
 
 
IM91-08 

 
 
 
 
 
186 

 
 
 

FAN FORCED 
ELEMENT 

1600W/230V T/S 
BELLING 

  
 
 
 
 

IM91-09 

ELE006 

C00199665 

A199665 

 
 
 
 
 

235 

 
 
 

FAN FORCED 
ELEMENT 

2500W/240V T/S 
BELLING 

  
 
 
 
 
IM92-02 

81197 

 
 
 
 
 
321 x 291 

 
 
 
 
 
BELLING 1800W 



 
 

European Oven Elements 

 

 
 

Image Part 
Size mm 

(HxW or Int 
Dia) 

Description 

  
 
 
 
 

IM92-03 

VX460000 

1603001 

 
 
 
 
 

325 x 
295 

 
 
 
 

BOTTOM ELEMENT 
STILE/STAR 1250W 

  
 
 
 
 

IM92-04 

119204 

H03745 

 
 
 
 
 

375 x 
306 

 
 
 
 

OVEN ELEMENT 
LOFFRA 1650W 

  
 

IM92-05 

H03746 

4905 

03010355 

00203628 

31306117 

FRA9303350400 

FRA002 

 
 
 
 
 

316 x 
507 

 
 
 
 

OVEN ELEMENT 
LOFFRA 1750W 

  
 
 
 
I524023600 

IM92-06 

4795 

8022R769 

3130814 

 
 
 
 
 

356 x 
349 

 
 
 
 

OVEN ELEMENT 
1600W T/S IAG 



 
 

European Oven Elements 

  

 
 

Image Part 
Size mm 

(HxW or Int Dia) Description 

  
 
 
 
 

IM92-07 

1170000707 

 
 
 
 
 

330 x 280 

 
 
 
 

OVEN ELEMENT 
1800W 

  
 
 
 
 

IM92-08 

 
 
 
 
 

305 X 205 

 
 
 

GRILL ELEMENT 
1500W/230V T/S 
60/70CM LOFRA 

UPRIGHT OVENS 

  
 
 
 
 

IM93-02 

 
 
 
 
 

354 X 364 

 
 
 
 
GRILL ELEMENT 

1500/720WT/S 
BELLING 

  
 
 
 
 

IM93-03 

 
 
 
 
 

355 x 390 

 
 
 
 

BELLING GRILL 
1000/1500W 



 
 

European Oven Elements 

  

 
 
 

Image Part 
Size mm 

(HxW or Int 
Dia) 

Description 

  
 
 
 
 

IM93-07 

806890409 

10779 

 
 
 
 
 

381 x 385 

 
 
 
 

SMEG GRILL 
1960/870W 

  
 
 
 
 

IM93-08 
DL062061004 

10941 

 
 
 
 
 

395 x 302 

 
 
 
 
DUAL GRILL 

ELEMENT 
1000/2500W 

  
 
 
 
 
IM93-09 

 
 
 
 
 
364 x 534 

 
 

DUAL GRILL 
ELEMENT 

1000/2000W  T/S 
80/90CM LOFRA 

UPRIGHT OVENS 


